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ANDY WANTS TO BE FAMOUS  |  CHILDREN 9-11 (TWEENS)  |  52 X 11’

 Cosmic Productions
Paris - France

rcatheland@

cosmicproductions.fr

www.cosmicproductions.fr

francetv distribution 
(FTD)
Issy-les-Moulineaux - France

dcp-ftd@francetv.fr

www.francetvdistribution.com

Caribara Production
Paris - France

charlotte@caribara.com

www.caribara-production.com

ON SITE  | � Raphaël Catheland  |  (33) (6) 82 49 30 61  |  rcatheland@cosmicproductions.fr 

Michelle Palant  |  (33) (7) 77 37 36 15  |  michelle.palant@francetv.fr 

Charlotte Monsarrat  |  (33) (6) 03 02 55 59  |  charlotte@caribara.com

AUDREY’S SHELTER  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  52 X 11’

 Watch Next Media
Paris - France

elsa.tomasso@

watchnextmedia.com

www.watchnextmedia.com

ON SITE  |  Philippe Alessandri  |  (33) (6) 16 13 13 39  |  philippe.alessandri@watchnextmedia.com

Sylvain Huchet  |  (33) (6) 08 15 27 58  |  sylvain.huchet@watchnextmedia.com

BEAVER & CO  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  13 X 22’

 Plip ! Animation
Lyon - France

thibault@plip-animation.com

www.plip-animation.com

ON SITE  |  Thibault Noyer  |  (33) (6) 43 32 42 70  |  thibault@plip-animation.com

Michaël Bolufer  |  (33) (6) 16 74 05 22  |  michael@plip-animation.com
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BIG TUNA  |  CHILDREN 9-11 (TWEENS)  |  52 X 11’

 Daily Madness 
Productions
Dublin - Ireland

Lindsey@

dailymadnessproductions.com

www.dailymadnessproductions.com

Fédération  
Entertainment
Paris - France

guillaume.pommier@ 

fedent.com

www.fedent.com

ON SITE  |  Lindsey Adams  |  (353) (83) 476 64 56  |  Lindsey@dailymadnessproductions.com

Guillaume Pommier  |  (33) (6) 46 35 41 57  |  guillaume.pommier@fedent.com

BLUE FIGURES  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  24 X 13’

 Disnosc
Biarritz - France

fot@disnosc.fr

www.disnosc.fr

ON SITE  |  Nathan Otaño  |  (33) (6) 40 51 50 12  |  nathanotano@disnosc.fr

Fabrice Otaño  |  (33) (6) 86 17 71 40  |  fot@disnosc.fr

BUTTERFLY ACADEMY  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’

 Ulysses Filmproduktion
Hamburg  - Germany

info@ulyssesfilms.de

ulyssesfilms.de

CarpeDiem Film & TV
Outremont - Canada

info@carpediemfilmtv.com

www.carpediemfilmtv.com

ON SITE  |  Marie-Claude Beauchamp  |  (1) (514) 575 50 62   |  mcb@carpediemfilmtv.com

Begoña Esteban Montero  |  (34) (689) 24 46 87  |  begona@pinkparrotmedia.ca
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CHOOKS  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  52 X 13’

Caribara Production
Paris - France

charlotte@caribara.com

www.caribara-production.com

ON SITE | Lucie Breulles | (33) (6) 82 41 06 81 | l.breulles@caribara.com

Charlotte Monsarrat  |  (33) (6) 03 02 55 59  |  charlotte@caribara.com

CRITICAL LINE  |  FAMILY  |  13 X 5’

TV ON Producciones
Valencia - Spain

palomamora@

tvonproducciones.com

www.tvonproducciones.com

ON SITE  |  Paloma Mora  |  (34) (69) 931 03 08  |  palomamora@tvonproducciones.com

GARDENER GAVIN  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  52 X 11’

Fabrique Fantastique
Lier - Belgium

info@fabriquefantastique.be

www.fabriquefantastique.be

ON SITE  |  Tom Van Gestel  |  (32) (496) 62 02 80  |  tom.vangestel@fabriquefantastique.be
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ICKY & POO  |  PRE-SCHOOL 4-5  |  26 X 6’

 Animoon
Warszawa - Poland

hello@animoon.pl

www.animoon.pl

ON SITE  |  Grzegorz Wacławek  |  (48) (604) 77 52 71  |  waclawek@animoon.pl

Katarzyna Panas  |  (48) (883) 66 74 47  |  panas@animoon.pl

IVY’S BOOKSHOP  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’

 Ink and Light
Dublin - Ireland

tamsin@ink-and-light.com

www.ink-and-light.com

Muste Ja Valo
Espoo - Finland

leevi@ink-and-light.com

www.mustejavalo.fi

ON SITE  |  Tamsin Lyons  |  (353) (86) 732 13 31  |  tamsin@ink-and-light.com

KIMA & AMIK  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  26 X 12’

 Lotura Films
San Sebastian - Spain

info@loturafilms.eus

www.loturafilms.eus

ON SITE  |  Miren Berasategi  |  (34) (699) 49 40 42  |  info@loturafilms.eus

Aitor Etxebeste  |  (34) (671) 48 83 93  |  aitor@loturafilms.eus
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ME AND MY COMPOST  |  CHILDREN 6-11  |  52 X 11’

 Vivement Lundi ! (VL)
Rennes - France

aangebault@vivement-lundi.com

www.vivement-lundi.com/

Superprod
Paris - France

cserceau@superprod.net

www.superprodanimation.net

ON SITE  |  Aurélie Angebault  |  (33) (6) 09 97 22 75  |  aangebault@vivement-lundi.com

Camille Serceau  |  (33) (6) 62 23 61 73  |  cserceau@superprod.net

MISTER CROCODILE  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’

 Joann Sfar’s Magical 
Society
Paris - France

c.lacheret@onentertainment.fr

www.onentertainment.com

ON SITE  |  Erick Rouillé  |  (33) (6) 07 02 82 71  |  erouille@mediawan.eu

Julien Borde  |  (33) (6) 77 16 98 14  |  jborde@mediawan.eu

MOLES  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  12 X 24’

 Armenteira 
Producciones
Madrid - Spain

juan@

armenteiraproducciones.com

Big Bang Box
Salamanca - Spain

guillermovelasco@

bigbangbox.es

www.bigbangbox.es

ON SITE  |  Juan Pita Riva  |  (34) (629) 06 16 00  |  juan@armenteiraproducciones.com
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MY DOG, GOD AND THE POKETHINGS  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52’

 TNZPV Productions
Arles - France

marc.rius@nousvoir.com

www.nousvoir.com

ON SITE  |  Aubane Fillon  |  (33) (6) 13 93 02 91  |  aubane.fillon@nousvoir.com

Thomas Giusiano  |  (33) (6) 20 63 64 00  |  thomas.giusiano@nousvoir.com

Déborah Jernival  |  (33) (6) 88 20 36 21  |  deborah.jernival@nousvoir.com

Marc Rius  |  (33) (6) 62 30 87 96  |  marc.rius@nousvoir.com

MY LITTLE HEROES  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  52 X 7’

 Peekaboo Animation
Barcelona - Spain

info@peekabooanimation.com

www.peekabooanimation.com

ON SITE  |  Iván Agenjo  |  (34) (618) 14 20 89  |  ivan@peekabooanimation.com

Javier Galán  |  (34) (654) 11 88 78  |  javier@peekabooanimation.com

#NOSTOPPINGNORA  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  26 X 11’

 Panebarco
Ravenna - Italy

info@panebarco.it

www.panebarco.it

ON SITE  |  Marianna Panebarco  |  (39) (338) 369 35 58  |  marianna@panebarco.it
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RHINA RHINO  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  26 X 11’

 The Big B Animation
Berlin - Germany

jody@thebig-b.com

www.thebig-b.com

WordSword Creations
New Delhi - India

catherine.john@

wordswordcreations.com

www.wordswordcreations.com

ON SITE  |  Catherine John  |  (91) (93) 15 25 79 77  |  catherine.john@wordswordcreations.com

ROBOT AND THE MARTIANS  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  26 X 4’

 Badi Badi
Warszawa - Poland

m.rawa@badibadi.com

www.badibadi.com

ON SITE  |  Magdalena Rawa  |  (48) (501) 54 58 08  |  m.rawa@badibadi.com

SAMUEL  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  20 X 4’

 Les Valseurs
Paris - France

developpement@lesvalseurs.com

www.lesvalseurs.com

ON SITE  |  Alexandre Adam  |  (33) (6) 28 45 45 24  |  alexandre@lesvalseurs.com
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SHOWTIME  |  PRE-SCHOOL 2-4  |  52 X 11’

 Toon2Tango
München - Germany

info@toon2tango.com

www.toon2tango.com

Mondo TV
Roma - Italy

info@mondotvgroup.com

www.mondotv.it

ON SITE  | � Jo Daris  |  (49) (151) 23 71 03 21  |  jo.daris@toon2tango.com 

Hans Ulrich Stoef  |  (49) (171) 351 14 36  |  ulli.stoef@toon2tango.com

STARTING WITH HOPE  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  13 X 4’

 Moukda Production
Villepinte - France

contact@moukdaproduction.com

www.moukdaproduction.com

ON SITE  |  Kèota Dengmanara  |  (33) (6) 67 27 30 70  |  keota.dengmanara@gmail.com

SUZON  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  52 X 11’

 Mondo TV France
Paris - France

contact@mondotv-france.com

www.mondotv-france.com

ON SITE  | � Déborah Berhmani  |  (33) (6) 95 13 41 71  |  deborah.berhmani@mondotv-france.com 

Reidun Montaville  |  (33) (6) 70 01 61 19  |  reidun.montaville@mondotv-france.com 

Sylvie Mahé  |  (33) (6) 85 65 14 98  |  sylvie@mondotv-france.com 

Thomas Blanc  |  (33) (6) 11 25 48 70  |  thomas.blanc@mondotv-france.com
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THE WAWIES  |  PRE-SCHOOL 2-4  |  26 X 7’

 Imagic TV
Barcelona - Spain

imagic@imagic-tv.com

www.imagic-tv.com

ON SITE  |  Jordi B. Oliva  |  (34) (639) 60 97 12  |  jordi@imagic-tv.com

TOMMY PEPPER  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  13 X 22’

 Lunanime
Ghent - Belgium

info@lunanime.be

www.lunanime.be

Melusine Productions
Contern - Luxembourg

studio352@studio352.lu

www.studio352lux.com

ON SITE  |  Annemie Degryse  |  (32) (475) 83 99 71  |  annemie@lumiere.be

TROLL KARL AND LILLAN  |  FAMILY  |  52 X 11’

 Visible Realms
Helsinki - Finland

eliza@visiblerealms.com

www.visiblerealms.com

Knudsen Pictures 
Berlin - Germany

kk@knudsenpictures.com

www.knudsenpictures.com

Den siste skilling
Bergen - Norway

post@densisteskilling.no

www.densisteskilling.no 

 

ON SITE  |  Eliza Jäppinen  |  (358) (50) 547 75 13  |  eliza.jappinen@gmail.com

Kristine Knudsen  |  (47) (48) 35 16 38  |  kristine@densisteskilling.no


